=

racing

TASMANIAN GREYHOUND
RACING

FORTHCOMING PROGRAMMES

2012-2013

(As at 11/1/2013)

HGRC - Hobart - racing at Tattersall’s Park, Glenorchy
LGRC - Launceston — racing at the Tote Racing Centre, Mowbray
NWGRC - Devonport - racing at the Devonport Showgrounds, Devonport



Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

17

21

22

24

28

29

31

January

January

January

January

January

January

January

February

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

461

599
709
461
599
709

278
515

600

515
600
720

452
580
452
580

340
461

599
461
599
709
461

278
600

720
515
600
720

580
452
580

461
599
461
599
709

278
515

600
515
600
720

Tattsbet Maiden Thousand Semi Finals (B64)
($1675-480-240-70-4x10)

Free-to-All

Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Trial

Big Dog Rising Stars Final
($1690-485-240-70-4x10)

The Tote Racing Centre Series Heats (B32 Juv & 5)
($1325-380-190-70-4x10)

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Maiden
Free-to-All
Graded Events
Graded Events

Trial

Tattsbet Maiden Thousand Final
($7000-2000-1000-110-4x70)

Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats

Invitation

The Tote Racing Centre Series Final
($1675-480-240-70-4x10)

Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Juvenile/Graduation
Graded Events
Graded Events

Graduation/Trial Qualy Final
Graduation/Trial

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Juvenile

LGRC Launceston Cup Heats (B64)
National Group 2 Event
($1570-450-225-70-4x10)

Free-to-All

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)



Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

5

7

11

12

14

18

19

21

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

NWGRC (D)

LGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

580
452
580

278
600
515
600
720

278
515

515

600
515
600
720

452
580

452
580

599
461
599
709

278
515
600
720
515
600
720

580

452
580
452

340
461

599
461
599
709

Graduation/Trial
Graded Events
Graded Events

Juvenile
Juvenile/Maiden
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events

Graduation

LGRC Launceston Cup Final
National Group 2 Event
($40,000-9600-4500-1000-4x500)

Country Club Tasmania Launceston Cup Consolation
($3070-875-435-105-4x60)

Graduation/Trial

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Maiden

Betfair Distance Championship Heats (FTA 32)
($1570-450-225-70-4x10)

Graded Events

Graded Events

Juvenile/Graduation
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events

Trial

Maiden
Juvenile/Maiden
Juvenile/Graduation
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events

Betfair Distance Championship Final
($3000-860-430-70-4x10)

Graded Events

Graded Events

Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Heats

Graduation

Furniture City Gift Heats (B32 Tasbred Juv)
($1325-380-190-70-4x10)

Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events



Monday 25 February HGRC (N) 461 Big Moose Damsel’s Dash (B8 Bitches)
(Combined) ($1920-550-275-70-4x10)
599 Juvenile/Graduation
461 Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709 Graded Events

Tuesday 26  February NWGRC (D) 452  Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Final
580  Juvenile/Maiden
452 Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 28 February HGRC (N) 461 Maiden
461 Furniture City Gift Final
($1675-480-240-70-4x10)
599 Graduation/Trial
709 Juvenile/Graduation
461 Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709 Graded Events

Monday 4 March LGRC (N) 278 Invitation
(Combined) 600  Mitsubishi Autumn Distance Medley Heats (FTA 32)
($1570-450-225-70-4x10)
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events

Tuesday 5 March NWGRC (D) 452 Reg & Aileen Ivory Memorial Classic Heats
(B32 Tasbred) ($1570-450-225-70-4x10)
580  Juvenile/Graduation
452 Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 7  March HGRC (N) 340  Trial
599 Juvenile/Maiden
709 Free-to-All
461 Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709 Graded Events
461 Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Heats

Friday 8  March LGRC (T) 515  Launceston Veterinary Hospital Breeders Classic
Qualifying Heats (Tasbred Whelped on/after
1/3/2011)
Monday 11 March LGRC (N) 278  Juvenile
515 Maiden

600 Juvenile/Maiden

720 Mitsubishi Autumn Distance Medley Heats
($1570-450-225-70-4x10)

515 Graded Events

600 Graded Events

720 Graded Events



Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

12 March

14 March

18 March

19 March

21 March

25 March

26 March

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

452

580
452
580

461
599
461
599
709

278
515

600
720

515
600
720

452
580
452
580

461

461

461

461
599
709

278
515

600
515
600
720

580
452
580

Reg & Aileen Ivory Memorial Classic Final
($4000-1140-570-70-4x10)

Graduation/Trial

Graded Events

Graded Events

Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Final
Free-to-All

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graduation

Launceston Veterinary Hospital Breeders Classic
Semi Finals  ($1785-550-280-180-4x160
B/B $1695-520-265-175-4x150)

Graduation/Trial

Mitsubishi Autumn Distance Medley Final
($1920-550-275-70-4x10)

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Maiden
Free-to-All
Graded Events
Graded Events

Betfair Easter Cup Heats (B16 1&2&3)
($1570-450-225-70-4x10)

Rapidvite Easter Plate Heats (B40 4&5)
($1340-385-190-70-4x10)

Winning Edge Kibble & Biscuits Easter Purse Heats
(B24 Juv) ($1325-380-190-70-4x10)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Trial

Launceston Veterinary Hospital Breeders Classic
Final ($5000-1430-670-500-4x400
B/B $4500-1300-600-450-4x300)

Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Juvenile/Maiden
Graded Events
Graded Events



Thursday 28 March HGRC (N) 340  Juvenile

461 Betfair Easter Cup Final
($1920-550-275-70-4x10)

461 Rapidvite Easter Plate Final
($1690-485-240-70-4x10)

461  Winning Edge Kibble & Biscuits Easter Purse Final
($1675-480-240-70-4x10)

461 Maiden

599  Graduation/Trial

709  Juvenile/Graduation

461 Graded Events

599 Graded Events

709 Graded Events

Monday 1 April LGRC (N) 278 Invitation
515  LGRC Premier Stakes (B8)
($1920-550-275-70-4x10)
600 Free-to-All
720 Juvenile/Graduation
515 Graded Events
600 Graded Events
720 Graded Events

Tuesday 2 April NWGRC (D) 580  Graduation/Trial
452 Graded Events
580 Graded Events

Thursday 4  April HGRC (N) 461 HGRC Maiden Series Heats (B32)
($1325-380-190-70-4x10)
599 Juvenile/Graduation
709 Free-to-All
461 Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709 Graded Events

Monday 8  April LGRC (N) 278  Juvenile

515  Shaw Contracting lllingworth Classic Heats
(B64 Tasbred Whelped on/after 1/10/2010)
($1415-405-205-70-4x10)

600 Juvenile/Maiden

515 Graded Events (If Required)

600 Graded Events (If Required)

720 Graded Events (If Required)

Tuesday 9  April NWGRC (D) 580  Juvenile/Graduation
452 Graded Events
580 Graded Events
452 Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats

Thursday 11  April HGRC (N) 340  Graduation
461 HGRC Maiden Series Final ($1675-480-240-70-4x10)
599 Free-to-All
461 Graded Events
599 Graded Events
709 Graded Events



Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

15

16

18

22

23

25

29

30

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

HGRC (N)

LGRC (N)

NWGRC (D)

278
515

600
515
600
720

452

452
580
452
580

599
709
461
599
709
461

278
515
600
515
600
720

452
580
452
580

340
461
599
461
599
709

278
600
720
515
600
720

452

452
580
452
580

Graduation

Shaw Contracting Illingworth Classic Final
($14,000-4000-2000-200-4x140)

Graduation/Trial

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

WHK Classic Heats (B64 4&5)
($1340-385-190-70-4x10)

Graduation/Trial Qualy Final

Free-to-All

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Juvenile/Maide
Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events
Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats

Trial

Maiden
Free-to-All
Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events

WHK Classic Final ($1690-485-240-70-4x10)
Graduation/Trial

Graded Events

Graded Events

Trial

Graduation/Trial Qualy Final
Juvenile/Graduation

Graded Events

Graded Events

Graded Events

Invitation
Juvenile/Graduation
Free-to-All

Graded Events
Graded Events
Graded Events

City of Devonport Cup (B8)
($1920-550-275-70-4x10)

Maiden

Juvenile/Maiden

Graded Events

Graded Events



