

TASMANIAN GREYHOUND RACING

FORTHCOMING PROGRAMMES

2012-2013

(As at 11/1/2013)

HGRC – Hobart - racing at Tattersall's Park, Glenorchy LGRC – Launceston – racing at the Tote Racing Centre, Mowbray NWGRC – Devonport – racing at the Devonport Showgrounds, Devonport

Thursday	17	January	HGRC (N)	461	Tattsbet Maiden Thousand Semi Finals (B64)
					(\$1675-480-240-70-4x10)
				599	Free-to-All
				709	Juvenile/Graduation
				461	Graded Events (If Required)
				599 709	Graded Events (If Required)
				709	Graded Events (If Required)
Monday	21	January	LGRC (N)	278	Trial
				515	Big Dog Rising Stars Final
					(\$1690-485-240-70-4x10)
				600	The Tote Racing Centre Series Heats (B32 Juv & 5) (\$1325-380-190-70-4x10)
				515	Graded Events
				600	Graded Events
				720	Graded Events
Tuesday	22	January	NWGRC (D)	452	Maiden
Lucsuuj		o un au j	100 Offer (2)	580	Free-to-All
				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
Thursday	24	January	HGRC (N)	340	Trial
Thursday	24	January	HOKE (IV)	461	Tattsbet Maiden Thousand Final
				401	(\$7000-2000-1000-110-4x70)
				599	Juvenile/Graduation
				461	Graded Events
				599	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
				461	Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats
Monday	28	January	LGRC (N)	278	Invitation
		j.		600	The Tote Racing Centre Series Final
					(\$1675-480-240-70-4x10)
				720	Juvenile/Graduation
				515	Graded Events
				600	Graded Events
				720	Graded Events
Tuesday	29	January	NWGRC (D)	580	Juvenile/Graduation
j		j		452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
Thursday	31	January	HGRC (N)	461	Graduation/Trial Qualy Final
Thursday	51	January	HOKE (IV)	401 599	Graduation/Trial
				461	Graded Events
				599	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
Mondari	4	Eahman	LCDC (N)	278	Juvenile
Monday	4	February	LGRC (N)	278 515	
				515	LGRC Launceston Cup Heats (B64) National Group 2 Event
					(\$1570-450-225-70-4x10)
				600	Free-to-All
				515	Graded Events (If Required)
				600	Graded Events (If Required)
				720	Graded Events (If Required)

Tuesday	5	February	NWGRC (D)	580 452 580	Graduation/Trial Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	7	February	LGRC (N)	278 600 515 600 720	Juvenile Juvenile/Maiden Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	11	February	LGRC (N)	278 515	Graduation LGRC Launceston Cup Final National Group 2 Event (\$40,000-9600-4500-1000-4x500)
				515	Country Club Tasmania Launceston Cup Consolation (\$3070-875-435-105-4x60)
				600	Graduation/Trial
				515	Graded Events
				600	Graded Events
				720	Graded Events
Tuesday	12	February	NWGRC (D)	452	Maiden
				580	Betfair Distance Championship Heats (FTA 32) (\$1570-450-225-70-4x10)
				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
Thursday	14	February	HGRC (N)	599	Juvenile/Graduation
				461	Graded Events
				599 700	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
Monday	18	February	LGRC (N)	278	Trial
				515	Maiden
				600	Juvenile/Maiden
				720	Juvenile/Graduation
				515 600	Graded Events Graded Events
				720	Graded Events
Tuesday	19	February	NWGRC (D)	580	Betfair Distance Championship Final (\$3000-860-430-70-4x10)
				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
				452	Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Heats
Thursday	21	February	HGRC (N)	340	Graduation
				461	Furniture City Gift Heats (B32 Tasbred Juv) (\$1325-380-190-70-4x10)
				599	Free-to-All
				461	Graded Events
				599 700	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events

Monday	25	February	HGRC (N) (Combined)	461 599 461 599 709	Big Moose Damsel's Dash (B8 Bitches) (\$1920-550-275-70-4x10) Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	26	February	NWGRC (D)	452 580 452 580	Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Final Juvenile/Maiden Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	28	February	HGRC (N)	461 461 599 709 461 599 709	Maiden Furniture City Gift Final (\$1675-480-240-70-4x10) Graduation/Trial Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Monday	4	March	LGRC (N) (Combined)	278 600 515 600 720	Invitation Mitsubishi Autumn Distance Medley Heats (FTA 32) (\$1570-450-225-70-4x10) Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	5	March	NWGRC (D)	452 580 452 580	Reg & Aileen Ivory Memorial Classic Heats (B32 Tasbred) (\$1570-450-225-70-4x10) Juvenile/Graduation Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	7	March	HGRC (N)	340 599 709 461 599 709 461	Trial Juvenile/Maiden Free-to-All Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Heats
Friday	8	March	LGRC (T)	515	Launceston Veterinary Hospital Breeders Classic Qualifying Heats (Tasbred Whelped on/after 1/3/2011)
Monday	11	March	LGRC (N)	278 515 600 720 515 600 720	Juvenile Maiden Juvenile/Maiden Mitsubishi Autumn Distance Medley Heats (\$1570-450-225-70-4x10) Graded Events Graded Events Graded Events

Tuesday	12	March	NWGRC (D)	452 580	Reg & Aileen Ivory Memorial Classic Final (\$4000-1140-570-70-4x10) Graduation/Trial
				452 580	Graded Events Graded Events
Thursday	14	March	HGRC (N)	461 599	Juvenile/Graduation Qualy Final Free-to-All
				461 599	Graded Events Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
Monday	18	March	LGRC (N)	278	Graduation
				515	Launceston Veterinary Hospital Breeders Classic Semi Finals (\$1785-550-280-180-4x160 B/B \$1695-520-265-175-4x150)
				600 720	Graduation/Trial Mitsubishi Autumn Distance Medley Final
				515	(\$1920-550-275-70-4x10) Graded Events
				600	Graded Events
				720	Graded Events
Tuesday	19	March	NWGRC (D)	452	Maiden
				580 452	Free-to-All Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
Thursday	21	March	HGRC (N)	461	Betfair Easter Cup Heats (B16 1&2&3) (\$1570-450-225-70-4x10)
				461	Rapidvite Easter Plate Heats (B40 4&5) (\$1340-385-190-70-4x10)
				461	Winning Edge Kibble & Biscuits Easter Purse Heats (B24 Juv) (\$1325-380-190-70-4x10)
				461	Graded Events (If Required)
				599 709	Graded Events (If Required) Graded Events (If Required)
	25				
Monday	25	March	LGRC (N)	278 515	Trial Launceston Veterinary Hospital Breeders Classic
				010	Final (\$5000-1430-670-500-4x400 B/B \$4500-1300-600-450-4x300)
				600	Juvenile/Graduation
				515	Graded Events
				600 720	Graded Events Graded Events
Tuesday	26	March	NWGRC (D)	580	Juvenile/Maiden
-				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events

Thursday	28	March	HGRC (N)	340 461	Juvenile Betfair Easter Cup Final
				401	(\$1920-550-275-70-4x10)
				461	Rapidvite Easter Plate Final (\$1690-485-240-70-4x10)
				461	Winning Edge Kibble & Biscuits Easter Purse Final (\$1675-480-240-70-4x10)
				461	Maiden
				599	Graduation/Trial
				709	Juvenile/Graduation
				461	Graded Events
				599	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
Monday	1	April	LGRC (N)	278	Invitation
				515	LGRC Premier Stakes (B8) (\$1920-550-275-70-4x10)
				600	Free-to-All
				720	Juvenile/Graduation
				515	Graded Events
				600	Graded Events
				720	Graded Events
Tuesday	2	April	NWGRC (D)	580	Graduation/Trial
				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
Thursday	4	April	HGRC (N)	461	HGRC Maiden Series Heats (B32) (\$1325-380-190-70-4x10)
				599	Juvenile/Graduation
				709	Free-to-All
				461	Graded Events
				599	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
Monday	8	April	LGRC (N)	278	Juvenile
				515	Shaw Contracting Illingworth Classic Heats (B64 Tasbred Whelped on/after 1/10/2010)
					(\$1415-405-205-70-4x10)
				600	Juvenile/Maiden
				515	Graded Events (If Required)
				600	Graded Events (If Required)
				720	Graded Events (If Required)
Tuesday	9	April	NWGRC (D)	580	Juvenile/Graduation
				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
				452	Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats
Thursday	11	April	HGRC (N)	340	Graduation
				461	HGRC Maiden Series Final (\$1675-480-240-70-4x10)
				599 461	Free-to-All
				461 599	Graded Events Graded Events
				599 709	Graded Events Graded Events
				107	Graded Events

Monday	15	April	LGRC (N)	278 515	Graduation Shaw Contracting Illingworth Classic Final (\$14,000-4000-2000-200-4x140)
				600	Graduation/Trial
				515	Graded Events
				600	Graded Events
				720	Graded Events
Tuesday	16	April	NWGRC (D)	452	WHK Classic Heats (B64 4&5) (\$1340-385-190-70-4x10)
				452	Graduation/Trial Qualy Final
				580	Free-to-All
				452	Graded Events (If Required)
				580	Graded Events (If Required)
Thursday	18	April	HGRC (N)	599	Juvenile/Maide
Thursday	10	1 pm	none (n)	709	Juvenile/Graduation
				461	Graded Events
				599	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
				461	Graduation/Trial Qualy Heats
Monday	22	April	LGRC (N)	278	Trial
Wonday	22	npm	Lone (iii)	515	Maiden
				600	Free-to-All
				515	Graded Events
				600	Graded Events
				720	Graded Events
Tuesday	23	April	NWGRC (D)	452	WHK Classic Final (\$1690-485-240-70-4x10)
				580	Graduation/Trial
				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events
Thursday	25	April	HGRC (N)	340	Trial
Thursday	20	npm	none (n)	461	Graduation/Trial Qualy Final
				599	Juvenile/Graduation
				461	Graded Events
				599	Graded Events
				709	Graded Events
Monday	29	April	LGRC (N)	278	Invitation
Wonday	2)	npm	Lone (iii)	600	Juvenile/Graduation
				720	Free-to-All
				515	Graded Events
				600	Graded Events
				720	Graded Events
Tuesday	30	April	NWGRC (D)	452	City of Devonport Cup (B8) (\$1920-550-275-70-4x10)
				452	Maiden
				580	Juvenile/Maiden
				452	Graded Events
				580	Graded Events